Project
Catalog Number
Type
RCANS12-EN
4” LED Selectable
Adjustable Gimbal for
Sloped Ceiling
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            			              INDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
RCANS12-EN
rev: 08282024
HOUSING
- Canless module does not require a housing
- Spring clips with remote JBox
- Offered in white or black housing
- Suitable for new construction or remodel
- 360o Twist after installation
ELECTRICAL
- 120V
- Triac Dimmable
ILLUMINATION
- MCT - Selectable between 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K
- 600 Lumens
- 8 Hours
- 50,000 Hours @ L70
- CRI > 90
CODE COMPLIANCE
- cULus Listed for Wet Locations
- Energy Star Rated
- FCC Part 15, class A Compliant
WARRANTY
- 5 Year warranty
21/2”
15”
MODEL#	        				    Description
RCANS12-EN-8L-120V-5CT-WH	 8W, 600 Lumens, 27/30/35/40/50K, 120V, White
RCANS12-EN-8L-120V-5CT-BK	 8W, 600 Lumens, 27/30/35/40/50K, 120V, Black
Accessories (order separately, ships on side)
RCAN-EN-MTP	 -   Universal Plate with hanging board
ARC-EN-NCP4	 -   4” Commercial New Construction Plate with Joist Bar and JBox
ARC-EN-JBX6	 -   6” Extension Cable
ARC-EN-JBX10	 -   10” Extension Cable
ARC-EN-JBX12	 -   12” Extension Cable
EM15W-EN		  -   15W Battery Backup (up to 14W)
EM25W-EN		  -   25W Battery Backup (up to 24W)
23/4”
2”
53/4”
17/8” 3/8"